

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
VARIOUS ROUTES

8.440 MI

				JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			
				LILLINGTON, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		47820.00		54185.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,992 TON	17.00	50864.00	17.25	51612.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	17.9 SMI	1175.00	21032.50	1820.00	32578.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	23,013 SY	2.25	51779.25	1.55	35670.15
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	10,325 SY	2.95	30458.75	2.00	20650.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,215 SY	9.60	30864.00	10.85	34882.75
0007	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	4,018 TON	48.92	196560.56	46.05	185028.90
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	8,093 TON	35.06	283740.58	43.45	351640.85
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	4,404 TON	36.20	159424.80	38.70	170434.80
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	975 TON	450.00	438750.00	439.00	428025.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	17 EA	800.00	13600.00	1150.00	19550.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	11 EA	800.00	8800.00	1080.00	11880.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,225 SF	5.36	6566.00	4.50	5512.50
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10000.00		10000.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	32,890 LF	0.65	21378.50	0.65	21378.50
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	68,327 LF	0.75	51245.25	0.75	51245.25
0017	4690000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS	600 LF	2.00	1200.00	2.00	1200.00
0018	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	2,020 LF	2.50	5050.00	2.50	5050.00
0019	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	300 LF	3.55	1065.00	3.55	1065.00
0020	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	1,400 LF	4.50	6300.00	4.50	6300.00
0021	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	2,688 LF	5.50	14784.00	5.50	14784.00
0022	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	87 EA	100.00	8700.00	100.00	8700.00
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	233 EA	85.00	19805.00	85.00	19805.00
0024	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	147,750 LF	0.12	17730.00	0.12	17730.00
0025	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	200 LF	3.50	700.00	3.50	700.00
0026	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	425 LF	3.75	1593.75	3.75	1593.75
0027	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	8 EA	45.00	360.00	45.00	360.00
0028	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,336 EA	4.30	5744.80	4.30	5744.80
0029	7288000000-E	1715	PAVED TRENCH (*****) (1,2")	40 LF	6.25	250.00	6.25	250.00
0030	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1,2")	350 LF	6.25	2187.50	6.25	2187.50
0031	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4 EA	175.00	700.00	175.00	700.00
0032	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	3 EA	200.00	600.00	200.00	600.00
0033	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	4 EA	275.00	1100.00	275.00	1100.00
0034	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	9,300 LF	5.24	48732.00	5.24	48732.00
0035	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	400 LF	1.15	460.00	1.15	460.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
VARIOUS ROUTES

8.440 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	1559946.24	TOTAL	1621335.75
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	1559946.24	SUB-TOTAL	1621335.75
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL			
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.	1		1559946.24		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2		1621335.75		